University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

GERALD D. HINES SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

FTIC Freshmen Applied 180 151 147 129 227
Admitted 122 132 132 113 91
Enrolled 64 61 67 65 56
New UG Transfers Applied 87 95 83 86 88
Admitted 67 71 69 60 63
Enrolled 53 44 49 30 57
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 2 2 1 3 2
Admitted 2 2 1 3 2
Enrolled 1 1 1 2
New and Progression Graduates Applied 89 66 95 106 190
Admitted 61 45 55 55 86
Enrolled 28 15 27 33 47
New Transient Applied 1
All Applied 358 314 326 324 508
Admitted 252 250 257 231 242
Enrolled 146 121 144 128 162




University of Houston

Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

C.T. BAUER COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
FTIC Freshmen Applied 1,092 1,318 1,265 1,368 1,236
Admitted 556 692 720 702 708
Enrolled 224 286 272 246 276
New UG Transfers Applied 690 764 1,029 859 946
Admitted 604 622 895 740 834
Enrolled 428 401 499 422 558
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 67 70 119 128 158
Admitted 66 70 119 127 157
Enrolled 35 41 51 44 69
New and Progression Graduates Applied 631 684 770 900 1,209
Admitted 398 581 590 610 717
Enrolled 293 402 450 452 477
New Transient Applied 1 4 33 2 20
Admitted 1 4 27 1 9
All Applied 2,481 2,840 3,216 3,257 3,569
Admitted 1,625 1,969 2,351 2,180 2,425
Enrolled 980 1,130 1,272 1,164 1,380




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

FTIC Freshmen

New UG Transfers

New Postbaccalaureates

New and Progression Graduates

New Transient

All

Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
497 515 659 709 752
314 362 436 414 411
118 124 164 158 85
459 425 657 620 562
411 386 597 533 479
275 245 325 276 243
35 42 79 82 46
34 42 77 82 46
22 28 43 49 18
356 316 530 492 522
209 196 358 354 359
155 122 167 196 213
1 3 11 30 29

1 3 8 13 19

1,348 1,301 1,936 1,933 1,911
969 989 1,476 1,396 1,314
570 519 699 679 559




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students

Fall 2006 - 2010

CULLEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

FTIC Freshmen Applied 694 803 997 1,104 1,213
Admitted 534 609 746 754 868

Enrolled 248 239 304 316 316
New UG Transfers Applied 222 203 251 240 361
Admitted 176 162 200 181 285

Enrolled 121 120 130 112 199
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 17 20 38 38 46
Admitted 15 20 38 38 44
Enrolled 5 10 28 15 29

New and Progression Graduates Applied 691 891 967 1,213 1,305
Admitted 379 491 586 658 612

Enrolled 151 195 230 237 270
New Transient Applied 4 10 2 19
Admitted 4 8 2 12

All Applied 1,624 1,921 2,263 2,597 2,944

Admitted 1,104 1,286 1,578 1,633

Enrolled

525

564

692

680

1,821
814




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

CONRAD N. HILTON SCHOOL OF HOTEL AND RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

FTIC Freshmen Applied 238 298 313 260 214
Admitted 178 212 250 180 150
Enrolled 86 117 114 86 69
New UG Transfers Applied 99 105 107 131 158
Admitted 80 90 92 117 137
Enrolled 57 69 56 80 101
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 6 8 3 5 2
Admitted 6 8 3 5 2
Enrolled 1 2 2 1
New and Progression Graduates Applied 36 35 45 64 78
Admitted 26 31 39 50 63
Enrolled 14 16 23 29 43

New Transient Applied 3
Admitted 1
All Applied 379 446 468 460 455

Admitted 290 341 384 352 353
Enrolled 158 204 193 197 214




University of Houston

Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

UH LAW CENTER

Fall

Fall

Fall

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

New Postbaccalaureates

New and Progression Graduates

New Special Professionals

New Transient

All

Applied
Admitted
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

46
46
46
945
922
267

991
968
313

Fall Fall
2 2
2 2
49 61
49 61
49 61
942 970
938 970
244 273
9
9
993 1,042
989 1,042
293 334

59
59
59
928
922
256

987
981
315

59
59
59

1,010

1,010

287

1,069
1,069
346




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

FTIC Freshmen Applied 1,779 1,821 2,137 2,094 2,168
Admitted 1,299 1,404 1,716 1,399 1,597

Enrolled 598 524 661 545 714

New UG Transfers Applied 1,275 1,170 1,753 1,436 1,902
Admitted 1,151 1,081 1,575 1,308 1,744

Enrolled 785 691 869 741 1,200

New Postbaccalaureates Applied 86 90 133 102 145
Admitted 77 89 131 102 144

Enrolled 40 46 59 48 87

New and Progression Graduates Applied 916 754 1,208 1,581 1,847
Admitted 406 400 464 476 631

Enrolled 272 239 264 295 408

New Transient Applied 1 17 4 28
Admitted 1 11 2 18

All Applied 4,056 3,836 5,248 5217 6,090
Admitted 2,933 2,975 3,897 3,287 4,134

Enrolled 1,695 1,500 1,853 1,629 2,409




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009

Fall
2010

FTIC Freshmen

New UG Transfers

New Postbaccalaureates

New and Progression Graduates

New Transient

All

Applied 1,296 1,444 1,693 1,640
Admitted 1,033 1,232 1,457 1,269
Enrolled 444 488 573 480
Applied 474 503 703 681
Admitted 430 470 639 621
Enrolled 286 297 318 345
Applied 52 53 1o 111
Admitted 49 53 108 111
Enrolled 29 35 34 43
Applied 423 456 517 606
Admitted 356 419 388 517
Enrolled 179 191 182 187
Applied 2 4 2
Admitted 1 3 1
Applied 2,245 2,458 3,027 3,040
Admitted 1,868 2,175 2,595 2,519
Enrolled 938 1,011 1,107 1,055

1,915
1,537
564
830
763
458
164
164
88
1,164
767
364
25
2
4,098
3,253
1,474




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY
Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 1

New and Progression Graduates Applied 5 5 20 17 10
Admitted 5 5 8 6 4
Enrolled 4 4 5 6 3

New Special Professionals Applied 97 111 332 107 426
Admitted 97 111 114 107 116
Enrolled 88 104 100 105 102

All Applied 102 116 353 124 436
Admitted 102 116 122 113 120
Enrolled 92 108 105 111 105




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
FTIC Freshmen Applied 534 895 899 953 1,061
Admitted 334 696 685 668 766
Enrolled 318 295 285 329
New UG Transfers Applied 38 71 84 67 67
Admitted 21 54 57 49 44
Enrolled 35 33 24 25
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 7 8 10 9 11

Admitted 6 7 10 9 11
Enrolled 1 4 7 2 5
New and Progression Graduates Applied 37 36 103 133 133
Admitted 35 36 33 44 44
Enrolled 26 31 21 36 35
New Special Professionals Applied 520 656 653 587 566
Admitted 125 158 178 150 163
Enrolled 124 125 128 111 107

New Transient Applied 1 1 15
Admitted 1 9
All Applied 1,136 1,666 1,750 1,750 1,853

Admitted 521 951 963 921 1,037
Enrolled 151 513 484 458 501




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

New Postbaccalaureates Applied 1
Admitted 1
Enrolled 1

New and Progression Graduates Applied 252 204 301 316 230
Admitted 134 131 174 187 198
Enrolled 121 106 134 159 158
All Applied 252 205 301 316 230
Admitted 134 132 174 187 198
Enrolled 121 107 134 159 158




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

FTIC Freshmen Applied 132 153 215 199 290
Admitted 90 102 142 114 193
Enrolled 54 49 62 49 87
New UG Transfers Applied 155 142 300 270 325
Admitted 139 131 268 251 295
Enrolled 100 87 165 164 207
New Postbaccalaureates Applied 15 12 17 14 21
Admitted 12 12 17 14 21
Enrolled 6 9 10 8 7
New and Progression Graduates Applied 60 66 131 163 177
Admitted 49 51 102 136 159
Enrolled 35 34 61 86 107

New Transient Applied 1 1
Admitted 1 1
All Applied 362 374 663 646 814

Admitted 290 297 529 515 669
Enrolled 195 179 298 307 408




University of Houston
Trend in Applied, Admitted and Enrolled Students
Fall 2006 - 2010

UScholars

Fall Fall
2006 2007

Fall
2008

Fall
2009

Fall
2010

FTIC Freshmen

New UG Transfers

New Postbaccalaureates

New and Progression Graduates

New Transient

All

Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled
Applied
Admitted
Applied
Admitted
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

3,150 3,019
2,673 2,540
1,407 1,090
1,305 1,212
1,209 1,152
756 693
131 83
116 82
50 43
2 1

1
4 2

2

3,231
2,826
1,122
2,254
2,156
895
196
196
61

16
16

2,942
2,335
841
2,035
1,943
807
200
200
52

2
2

3,580
2,613
904
2,299
2,222
1,122
124
124
21

42
32

4,592 4,317 5,697 5,179 6,045

3,998 3,777 5,194 4,480 4,991

2,222 1,826 2,078 1,700 2,047
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